@AIA Document G701/CMa” - 1992

Change Order - Construction Manager-Adviser Edition

PROJECT (Name and address): CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: HH 023 OWNER: X~
Helmwood Heights Elementary School INITIATION DATE: October 12, 2011 CONSTRUCTION MANAGER: [X]
Addition and Renovation ARCHITECT: X
307 Cardinal Drive :
Elizabethtown, KY 42701 CONTRAE}EOLSI %
TO CONTRACTOR (Name and address): PROJECT NUMBERS: BG 08-264 / KDE: X
Gene Ray Electric Co., Inc. 10-111

304 Valley Creek Road CONTRACT DATE: December 08, 2010

Elizabethtown, KY 42701 CONTRACT FOR: BP 160-06

THE CONTRACT IS CHANGED AS FOLLOWS:

Provide and install security system in accordance with PR #16.

The original Contract Sum was $ 624,103.00
Net change by previously authorized Change Orders $ 45,798.73
The Contract Sum prior to this Change Order was $ 669,901.73
The Contract Sum will be increased by this Change Order in the amount of $ 14,461.00
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be $ 684,362.73

The Contract Time will be unchanged by Zero (0) days.
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is unchanged.

NOTE: This summary does not reflect changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time or Guaranteed Maximum Price which have been
authorized by Construction Change Directive. .

NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE OWNER, CONSTRUCTION MANAGER, ARCHITECT AND CONTRACTOR.

Alliance Corporation RBS Design Group PSC
CONSTRUCTION MANAGER (Firm name) ARCHITECT (Firm name)
P. O. Box 1480, Glasgow, KY 42142-1480 723 Harvard Drive, Owensboro, KY 42301
ADDRES M ADDRESS l——/kﬁ

s BY (Signature)

/0/3/// Jim Ivy \ ll' L“

(TYped name) DATE = (Typed name) DATE:
Gene Ray Electric Co., Inc. Elizabethtown Independent Board of Education
CONTRACTOR (Firm name) OWNER (Firm name)
304 Valley Creek Road, Elizgbethtown, KY 42701 219 Helm Street, Elizabethtown, KY 42701

ADDRESS.-7 ADDRESS

Lﬁg‘n’ée)‘ BY (Signture) s
g[)'d“' R:f, / \0 “’LS \‘\ \ Gary French

(Typedfiame) / DATE: (Typed name) DATE:

AlA Document G701/CMa™ — 1992. Copyright © 1992 by The American Institute of Architects. All rights reserved. WARNING: This AIA® Document is

protected by U.S. Copyright Law and International Treaties. Unauthorized reproduction or distribution of this AIA® Document, or any portion of it, may 1
result in severe civil and criminal penalties, and will be prosecuted to the maximum extent possible under the law. This document was produced by AlA
software at 14:13:28 on 10/12/2011 under Order N0.92621 15996_1 which expires on 01/03/2012, and is not for resale.

User Notes: (1900888623)



KENTUCKY DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION CHANGE ORDER SUPPLEMENTAL
DIVISION OF FACILITIES MANAGEMENT INFORMATION FORM

702 KAR 4:160
(Supplement to AIA G701 and G701/Cma Change Order Forms)

District Facility School
District: Elizabethtown IndependentCode: 152 Name:_Helmwood Elementary School Code: 015
BG#: 08-264 Project.__Addition Contract/Bid Package: 160-06
Electrical/Communications
Original Contract Sum: $ 624,103.00 Change Order Number: HH 023
Requested Change Order Amount $ 14,461.00 Time Extension Required: []Yes [X] No

NOTE: All change orders shall be submitted with complete cost breakdown including materials, labor,
overhead and profit, and any other descriptive drawings and information.

Contract change requested by:

Xl Local Board of Education [l General Contractor
[]  Architect/Engineer [] Construction Manager
[0 Code Enforcement Official [=[* Other:

Change Order Description and Justification:
Provide and install security system in accordance with PR#16.

Cost Benefit to Owner:
The cost for this change has been reviewed and determined to be reasonable.

Have contract unit prices been utilized to support the cost associated with this change order?

[]Yes [X No

Is the cost for this change order supported by an alternate bid or competitive price quote(s)?

[1Yes X No
Does this change order effect the total Architect/Engineer design fee for this project? [ ] Yes Eﬁ\lo

Current A/E Contract Amount: $

Fee Amount for this change +/-:  $

New A/E Contract Amount: $
N = N WAL
Board of Education Designee Signature Date

Attach additional pages if necessary

Page 1



